Team 1- Chisholm Assoc. Team 5- Bay Presb.

Team 2- Lap Brokerage/Ironwood Team 6- Boneyard

Team 3- Ironwood (Assenheimer) Team 7- I.T.S. Traffic Sys.

Team 4- Savannah

Dover Gardens

Thursday, May 5 3-5 2-7 4-8 1-6
Thersday, May 12 1-8 4-5 6-7 2-3
Thursday, May 19 2-4 3-6 5-8 1-7
Thursday, May 26 4-3 6-5 2-1 8-7
Thursday, June 2 6-2 8-3 7-5 4-1
Thursday, June 9 5-2 3-1 7-4 §-6
Thursday, June 16 6-4 8-2 7-3 5-1
Thursday, June 23 8-5 7-1 6-3 4-2
Thursday, Jane 30 OFF OFF OFF OFF
Thursday, Jaly 7 8-1 5-4 7-6 3-2
Thursday, July 14 6-1 7-2 8§-4 5-3
Thursday, July 21 7-5 4-1 6-2 8-3
Thursday, July 28 34 1-2 " 5-6 7-R
Thursday, Angust 4 3-7 1-5 2-8 4-6
Thursday, August 11 6-8 4.7 1-2 2-5
Thursday, August i3 Makeup/Tournament
Thursday, Augusi 25 Makeup/Tournament
Iriday, August 26 Makewp
Thursday, Sept 1 Mzkeup/Tournament
Friday, Sept 2 _ Makecup

| Thursday, Sept 8 Makeup/Tournament




